Henkell Trocken Dry (200ml) $10.00
Germany

Henkell Trocken Rosé (200ml) $10.00
Germany

Aurelia Prosecco (200ml) $12.00
Mudgee, NSW

Woodbrook Farm Brut Cuvée $7.00 $28.00
Australia

Mio Cappello Prosecco (perfect with seafood) $30.00
King Valley, VIC

Josef Chromy NV Sparkling $40.00

Tamar Valley, TAS

Proof Only

MEMBERS PRICES LISTED
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WINE LIST



Beach Hut Pink Moscato
Mudgee, NSW

Beach Hut Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
South East Australia

Pocketwatch Sauvignon Blanc
Central Ranges, NSW

Ara 0% Alcohol Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)
(Perfect with a spicy food)
Marlborough, NZ

Pocketwatch Pinot Gris
Western Australia

Wildflower Pinot Grigio

(Perfect with seafood or halloumi)
Mudgee, NSW

MajeIIa Riesling (Perfect with salmon)
Coonawarra, SA

Quilty & Gransden Chardonnay
Orange, NSW

Wild Oats Chardonnay

(Perfect with chicken, creamy dish, or pasta)
Central Ranges, NSW

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

§7.50

$8.00

$7.00

$8.50

$8.50

$6.00

§7.50

MEMBERS PRICES LISTED

$8.00

$8.00

$10.50

$10.50

$11.00

$10.50

$11.00

$11.50

$8.50

$11.00

$20.00

$20.00

$29.00

$29.00

$30.50

$29.00

$30.50

$31.00

$20.50

$30.00

Ara 0% Alcohol Rosé $7.50
Marlborough, NZ

Killibinbin ‘Sweet Lips' Rosé $8.00
Langhorne Creek, SA

Gordon Ramsay 'Elegante’ Rosato $8.50
Tuscany, ITALY

REd Wl ne small

The Hidden Sea Pinot Noir (Perfect with lamb) $7.00
Limestone Coast, SA

Beach Hut Merlot $6.00
South East Australia

Hinton's Hundred Shiraz $6.50
Coonawarra, SA

Mount Langi 'Vine Road' Shiraz $8.00
Grampians, VIC

Robert Oatley 'Signature’ Shiraz $8.50
(Perfect with steak)
McLaren Vale, SA

Young Poets Cabernet Sauvignon $6.00
Australia

Argento Classic Malbec $8.00
(Perfect with ribs, wings or bbq dish)
Mendoza, ARGENTINA

MEMBERS PRICES LISTED

$10.50

$11.00

$11.50

large

$10.50

$8.00

$9.50

$11.00

$11.50

$8.50

$12.00

$29.00

$30.50

$33.00

bottle

$29.00

$20.00

$25.00

$30.50

$33.00

$20.50

$32.00



