

Sparkling Wine

	glass	bottle
Henkell Trocken Dry (200ml) <i>Germany</i>		\$10.00
Henkell Trocken Rosé (200ml) <i>Germany</i>		\$10.00
Aurelia Prosecco (200ml) <i>Mudgee, NSW</i>		\$12.00
Woodbrook Farm Brut Cuvée <i>Australia</i>	\$7.00	\$28.00
Mio Cappello Prosecco (Perfect with seafood) <i>King Valley, VIC</i>		\$30.00
Josef Chromy NV Sparkling <i>Tamar Valley, TAS</i>		\$40.00

Proof Only

MEMBERS PRICES LISTED


OATLEY
FINE WINE MERCHANTS



WINE LIST


OATLEY
FINE WINE MERCHANTS


**WOONONA
BULLI RSL**

White Wine

	small	large	bottle
Beach Hut Pink Moscato <i>Mudgee, NSW</i>	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$20.00
Beach Hut Semillon Sauvignon Blanc <i>South East Australia</i>	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$20.00
Pocketwatch Sauvignon Blanc <i>Central Ranges, NSW</i>	\$7.00	\$10.50	\$29.00
Ara 0% Alcohol Sauvignon Blanc <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	\$7.50	\$10.50	\$29.00
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) (Perfect with a spicy food) <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$30.50
Pocketwatch Pinot Gris <i>Western Australia</i>	\$7.00	\$10.50	\$29.00
Wildflower Pinot Grigio (Perfect with seafood or halloumi) <i>Mudgee, NSW</i>	\$8.50	\$11.00	\$30.50
Majella Riesling (Perfect with salmon) <i>Coonawarra, SA</i>	\$8.50	\$11.50	\$31.00
Quilty & Gransden Chardonnay <i>Orange, NSW</i>	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$20.50
Wild Oats Chardonnay (Perfect with chicken, creamy dish, or pasta) <i>Central Ranges, NSW</i>	\$7.50	\$11.00	\$30.00

MEMBERS PRICES LISTED

Rosé

	small	large	bottle
Ara 0% Alcohol Rosé <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	\$7.50	\$10.50	\$29.00
Killibinbin 'Sweet Lips' Rosé <i>Langhorne Creek, SA</i>	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$30.50
Gordon Ramsay 'Elegante' Rosato <i>Tuscany, ITALY</i>	\$8.50	\$11.50	\$33.00

Red Wine

	small	large	bottle
The Hidden Sea Pinot Noir (Perfect with lamb) <i>Limestone Coast, SA</i>	\$7.00	\$10.50	\$29.00
Beach Hut Merlot <i>South East Australia</i>	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$20.00
Hinton's Hundred Shiraz <i>Coonawarra, SA</i>	\$6.50	\$9.50	\$25.00
Mount Langi 'Vine Road' Shiraz <i>Grampians, VIC</i>	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$30.50
Robert Oatley 'Signature' Shiraz (Perfect with steak) <i>McLaren Vale, SA</i>	\$8.50	\$11.50	\$33.00
Young Poets Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Australia</i>	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$20.50
Argento Classic Malbec (Perfect with ribs, wings or bbq dish) <i>Mendoza, ARGENTINA</i>	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$32.00

MEMBERS PRICES LISTED